Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Sunday, 2013/12/01 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00

09:55

10:50

11:20

11:45

12:15

13:00
13:55
14:45
15:10
15:35
15:55
16:20
16:45
17:10
17:35
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:30

Eye to Eye

Bloomberg Game Changers

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

News Review (RTHK)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Chinese Culture Subject Seminar: Part 9 (PTH)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: The
Human Body: Major Systems and Organs

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Hong Kong Habitats: Hills, Coasts & Streams

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: OER
Symposium: E-learning and Open Educational Resource: Practices
and New Initiatives (HD)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Investor Education Seminar: Master the Pulse of Global Economy
(CAN) (HD)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Seminar on Testing and Certification as a Profession (Part 1) (CAN)
(HD)

Life on Fire (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Junior MasterChef Australia (I) (ENG/CAN) (C)

What's Really in Our Food? (IV) (ENG/CAN) (C)

Sunday Sport

Young Justice Invasion (II) (HD) (PG26L)

Franklin and Friends (II)

Toon Disney: Disney’s Aladdin

Toon Disney: Disney’s 101 Dalmatians

Marvel Iron Man

Good Luck Charlie (II) (HD)

Putonghua News Followed by Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Jamie’s 30 Minute Meals (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)



19:50
19:55
20:00
20:35
21:30

24:45
25:00
25:05
25:35
26:20
26:30
29:00
29:30

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
Deadly Mission Madagascar (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
The Amazing Race (XX) (CE) (HD)

Nespresso Presents: Weekend Blockbuster: The Dark Knight
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26H) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

America's Got Talent (VI) (CE) (PG17L) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Monday, 2013/12/02 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15

Bloomberg West

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News (HD)
Putonghua E-News (HD)

ETV

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)
Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)
Kidz in Motion (HD)

Putonghua News (HD)
Putonghua Financial Report (HD)



18:20
18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:35
22:40
23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:55
25:50
26:00
29:00
29:30

Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/ Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

World of Football

America’s Funniest Home Videos (XXIII) (CE)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Globe Trekker Around the World (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Top Gear (XIX) (CE) (HD) (PG25L)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

BMW Presents: The Mentalist (V) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG26L)
World Market Update (E) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

The Killing (II) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG16L) (HD)

Falling Skies (I) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (GP37L) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Tuesday, 2013/12/03 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
14:00

Taking Stock

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News (HD)
Putonghua E-News (HD)

ETV

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)



14:03
15:58
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20
18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:35
22:40

23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:55
25:25
25:55
26:00
29:00
29:30

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

Let’s Get Inventin’ (V) (E) (HD)

Putonghua News (HD)

Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/ Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

Football Asia

The Works (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Chuck’s Week Off Mexico (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

World’s Weirdest (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Magsil Special: Pearl Spectacular: 24/7 Wild (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

Tissot 160th Anniversary Presents: Elementary (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(PG25L) (HD)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD) / World Market Update (E) (HD)
News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

The Killing (II) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

World of Football

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pear] Schedule
Wednesday, 2013/12/04 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00

Taking Stock

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News (HD)
Putonghua E-News (HD)



09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20
18:25
18:35
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:35
21:30
22:30
22:35
23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:55
25:50
26:00
29:00
29:30

ETV

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

Design Squad Nation (E)

Putonghua News (HD)

Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

Putonghua Weather Report (HD) / Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

How the Universe Works (I) (ENG/CAN) (CE)
News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
Nigel Slater’s Dish of the Day (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Home Strange Home (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Forensic Firsts (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG19L)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

The Bible (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG37L)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD) / World Market Update (E) (HD)
News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
The Killing (II) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD) (PG26L)

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS



Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Thursday, 2013/12/05 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update (HD)

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update (HD)

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update (HD)

12:00 CCTV News - Live

13:00  Market Update (HD)

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update (HD)

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

17:30  Ben 10 Ultimate Alien (II)

18:00  Putonghua News (HD)

18:15  Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

18:20  Putonghua Weather Report (HD) / Putonghua News File (HD)
18:25  Financial Report (HD)

18:35  FIFA Football World (HD)

19:00  Hong Kong Connection (RTHK)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

20:00  Lonely Planet’s 1000 Ultimate Experiences (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
20:30  American’s Got Talent (VII) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)

21:30  World’s Weirdest Restaurants (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG19L)
22:00  Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

22:30  BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

22:35  CYMA Presents: Revolution (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG26L)
23:35  World Market Update (E) (HD)

23:40  News Roundup (E) (HD)



23:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
24:00  The Killing (II) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD) (PG26L)
25:45  Power Tracks (C)

26:00  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBSNEWS

29:30 CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Friday, 2013/12/06 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update (HD)

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update (HD)

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update (HD)

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Market Update (HD)

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update (HD)

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

17:30  Green Lantern The Animated Series (HD)

18:00  Putonghua News (HD)

18:15  Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

18:20  Putonghua Weather Report (HD) / Putonghua News File (HD)
18:25  Financial Report (HD)

18:35  Green Challenge: Golfing World

19:00  Classical Destinations (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)
19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
20:00  L.A. Frock Stars (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)



20:30
21:30

22:30
22:35

23:30
23:35
23:50
23:55

25:30
26:00
26:50
27:00
29:00
29:30

America’s Got Talent (VII) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: G-Force
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: G-Force
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (Cont’d)

World Market Update (E) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Final Draw for the 2014 FIFA World Cup Brazil™ (L) (ENG/CAN)
(HD)

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

America’s Next Top Model (XV) (C)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Saturday, 2013/12/07 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
08:55
09:25
09:50
10:40
11:10
11:35
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:30
15:35
16:00

Taking Stock

Bloomberg West

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

The Pulse (RTHK)

Ben & Holly's Little Kingdom

Bananas in Pyjamas

Mandarin MOD Top 10 (PTH) (C) (PG26L)
Marvel X-Men (PG26L)

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Transworld Sport (HD)

Advocates of Change (C)

My Family’s Crazy Gap Year (C) (PG17L)
Downton Abbey (I) (ENG/CAN) (CE)
Euromaxx Architecture (ENG/CAN) (C)
Mike the Knight (HD)



16:25
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:20
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

20:30
21:30

24:45
25:00
25:05

26:05
28:00
29:00

Leonardo (II) (HD)

Real Life 101 (E) (HD)

Eco Company (III) (E) (HD)

Putonghua News Followed by Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

Police Report (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

China Ping An Online Motor Insurance Presents: America’s Funniest
Home Videos (XXIII) (CE)

Winter Wipeout (V) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)

Weekend Blockbuster: Harry Potter and the Sorcerer’s Stone™
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG19L) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

HONG KONG SQUASH PRESENTS: CATHAY PACIFIC SUN
HUNG KAI FINANCIAL HONG KONG SQUASH OPEN 2013
(ENG/CAN) (HD)

Late Late Show: District 9 (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37H) (HD)
Bloomberg Television

Channel Closed

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Sunday, 2013/12/08 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00

09:55

10:50

Eye to Eye

Bloomberg Game Changers

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

News Review (RTHK)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Chinese Culture Subject Seminar: Part 10 (PTH)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Teacher Professionalism Series: Quality Mathematics Teachers
(CAN)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: OER



Symposium: Report on OER projects in Asia (HD)

11:20  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Investor Education Seminar: Understanding Macroscopic Economy
Risk and Asset Management (CAN) (HD)

12:05  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Seminar on Testing and Certification as a Profession (Part 2) (CAN)
(HD)

13:00  Life on Fire (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

13:55  Junior MasterChef Australia (I) (ENG/CAN) (C)

14:45  What's Really in Our Food? (IV) (ENG/CAN) (C)

15:10  Sunday Sport

15:35  Young Justice Invasion (II) (HD)

15:55  Franklin and Friends (II)

16:20  Toon Disney: Disney’s Aladdin

16:45  Toon Disney: Disney’s 101 Dalmatians

1710  Marvel Iron Man

17:35  Good Luck Charlie (II) (HD)

18:00  Putonghua News Followed by Putonghua Weather Report (HD)

18:15  Power Tracks (C)

18:30  Jamie’s 30 Minute Meals (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

19:00  Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

20:00  Deadly Mission Madagascar (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

20:35  The Amazing Race (XX) (CE) (HD)

21:30  FANCL LESS IS MORE Presents: Pic of the Year: Inception
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG26L)

24:40  News Roundup (E) (HD)

24:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

25:00 HONG KONG SQUASH PRESENTS: CATHAY PACIFIC SUN
HUNG KAI FINANCIAL HONG KONG SQUASH OPEN 2013
(ENG/CAN) (HD)

26:00  Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

26:30  America's Got Talent (VI) (CE) (PG32L) (HD)

27:15  Power Tracks (C)

27:30  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBSNEWS

29:30 CCTV NEWS



Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Monday, 2013/12/09 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update (HD)

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update (HD)

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update (HD)

12:00 CCTV News - Live

13:00  Market Update (HD)

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update (HD)

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

17:30  The Amazing World of Gumball

18:00  Putonghua News (HD)

18:15  Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

18:20  Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/ Putonghua News File (HD)
18:25  Financial Report (HD)

18:35  World of Football

19:00  America’s Funniest Home Videos (XXIII) (CE)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
20:00  The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

20:30  Globe Trekker Around the World (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
21:30  Top Gear (XIX) (CE) (HD) (PG16L)

22:35  BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

22:40  BMW Presents: The Mentalist (V) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG19L) (HD)
23:35  World Market Update (E) (HD)

23:40  News Roundup (E) (HD)

23:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)



24:00 Do No Harm (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG37L) (HD)
24:55  Falling Skies (I) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)
25:50  Power Tracks (C)

26:00  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBSNEWS

2930 CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Tuesday, 2013/12/10 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update (HD)

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update (HD)

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update (HD)

12:00 CCTV News - Live

13:00  Market Update (HD)

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update (HD)

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

17:30  Let’s Get Inventin’ (V) (E) (HD)

18:00  Putonghua News (HD)

18:15  Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

18:20  Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/ Putonghua News File (HD)
18:25  Financial Report (HD)

18:35  Football Asia

19:00  The Works (RTHK)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
20:00  Chuck’s Week Off Mexico (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)



20:30
21:30
22:35
22:40

23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:55
25:25
25:55
26:00
29:00
29:30

Animal Odd Couples (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Magsil Special: Pearl Spectacular: 24/7 Wild (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

Tissot 160th Anniversary Presents: Elementary (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(PG26L) (HD)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD) / World Market Update (E) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Do No Harm (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG37L) (HD)

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

World of Football

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Wednesday, 2013/12/11 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:00

Taking Stock

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News (HD)
Putonghua E-News (HD)

ETV

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)
Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)
Design Squad Nation (E)
Putonghua News (HD)



18:15
18:20
18:25
18:35
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:30
22:35
23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:55
25:50
26:00
29:00
29:30

Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

Putonghua Weather Report (HD) / Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

How the Universe Works (I) (ENG/CAN) (CE)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
Nigel Slater’s Dish of the Day (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

In Memory of Mandela: The Struggle is My Life (CE) (HD)
Forensic Firsts (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG19L)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

The Bible (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG37L)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD) / World Market Update (E) (HD)
News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Do No Harm (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG37L) (HD)

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Thursday, 2013/12/12 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
14:00

Taking Stock

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News (HD)
Putonghua E-News (HD)

ETV

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)



14:03
15:58
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20
18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:00
22:30
22:35
23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:55
25:50
26:00
29:00
29:30

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

Ben 10 Ultimate Alien (II)

Putonghua News (HD)

Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

Putonghua Weather Report (HD) / Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

FIFA Football World (HD)

Hong Kong Connection (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Lonely Planet’s 1000 Ultimate Experiences (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
American’s Got Talent (VII) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)

World’s Weirdest Restaurants (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

CYMA Presents: Revolution (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG26L)
World Market Update (E) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Do No Harm (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG16L) (HD)

HOUSE (VII) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG52L) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Friday, 2013/12/13 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00

Taking Stock

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News (HD)
Putonghua E-News (HD)
ETV



10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20
18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30

22:30
22:35

23:40
23:45
24:00
24:05
24:35
25:40
26:10
26:30
29:00
29:30

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

Green Lantern The Animated Series (HD)

Putonghua News (HD)

Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

Putonghua Weather Report (HD) / Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

Green Challenge: Golfing World

Classical Destinations (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

L.A. Frock Stars (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

America’s Got Talent (VII) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: Grown Ups
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG56L) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: Grown Ups
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG56L) (HD) (Cont’d)

World Market Update (E) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

Top Gear (XVII) (CE) (PG17L) (HD)

The Secrets of Everything (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG32L) (HD)
Museum Masters & Composers (HD)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS



Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Saturday, 2013/12/14 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
08:55
09:25
09:50
10:40
11:10
11:35
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:30
15:20
15:30
16:00
16:25
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:20
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

20:30
21:30

24:55
25:10

Taking Stock

Bloomberg West

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

The Pulse (RTHK)

Ben & Holly's Little Kingdom

Bananas in Pyjamas

Mandarin MOD Top 10 (PTH) (C) (PG26L)

Marvel X-Men

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Transworld Sport (HD)

Advocates of Change (C)

My Family’s Crazy Gap Year (C)

Brave New World with Stephen Hawking (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Euromaxx Architecture (ENG/CAN) (C)

Mike the Knight (HD)

Leonardo (II) (HD)

Real Life 101 (E) (HD)

Eco Company (III) (E) (HD)

Putonghua News Followed by Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

Police Report (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

China Ping An Online Motor Insurance Presents: America’s Funniest
Home Videos (XXIII) (CE)

Winter Wipeout (V) (CE) (HD)

Weekend Blockbuster: Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets™
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37L) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)



25:15
25:45
27:40
28:00
29:00
29:30

Modern Family (III) (C) (HD)

Late Late Show: Inkheart (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Sunday, 2013/12/15 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00

09:55

10:45

11:15

12:10

13:00
13:55
14:45
15:10
15:35
15:55
16:20
16:45
17:10
17:35
18:00
18:15

Eye to Eye

Bloomberg Game Changers

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

News Review (RTHK)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Chinese Culture Subject Seminar: Part 11 (PTH)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: The
Human Body: The Nervous System

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: OER
Symposium: A Global Perspective of Open Textbook Projects (HD)
The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Lessons from Fukushima Nuclear Crisis: 2 Year On (CAN) (HD)
The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: The
Creation and Translation of Common-law Legal Terms into Chinese
(CAN) (HD)

Life on Fire (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Junior MasterChef Australia (I) (ENG/CAN) (C)

Eat Street (II) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

Sunday Sport

Young Justice Invasion (II) (HD) (PG25L)

Franklin and Friends (II)

Toon Disney: Disney’s Aladdin

Toon Disney: Disney’s 101 Dalmatians

Marvel Iron Man

Good Luck Charlie (II) (HD)

Putonghua News Followed by Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)



18:30
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:35
21:30
24:50
25:05
25:10
25:40
26:30
29:00
29:30

Jamie’s 30 Minute Meals (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
Deadly Mission Madagascar (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
The Amazing Race (XX) (CE) (HD)

Weekend Blockbuster: 2012 (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG19L) (HD)
News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

America's Got Talent (VI) (CE) (PG32L) (HD)
Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Monday, 2013/12/16 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:00

Bloomberg West

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News (HD)
Putonghua E-News (HD)

ETV

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)
Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)
The Amazing World of Gumbeall
Putonghua News (HD)



18:15
18:20
18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:35
22:40
23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:55
25:50
26:00
29:00
29:30

Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/ Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

World of Football

America’s Funniest Home Videos (XXIII) (CE)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Globe Trekker Around the World (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Top Gear (XIX) (CE) (HD) (PG16L)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

BMW Presents: The Mentalist (V) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG19L)
World Market Update (E) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Do No Harm (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG19L) (HD)

Falling Skies (I) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Tuesday, 2013/12/17 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00

Taking Stock

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News (HD)
Putonghua E-News (HD)

ETV

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)



14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20
18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30

22:35
22:40

23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:55
25:25
25:55
26:00
29:00
29:30

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

Let’s Get Inventin’ (V) (E) (HD)

Putonghua News (HD)

Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/ Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

Football Asia

The Works (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
Chuck’s Week Off Mexico (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Animal Odd Couples (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Wing Shing Photo Supplies Presents: Pearl Spectacular: Great Barrier
Reef (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

Tissot 160th Anniversary Presents: Elementary (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(HD) (PG26L)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD) / World Market Update (E) (HD)
News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Do No Harm (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG40L) (HD)

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

World of Football

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Wednesday, 2013/12/18 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00

Taking Stock
Bloomberg First Up



07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20
18:25
18:35
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
21:20
21:30
22:30
22:35

23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:55
25:50
26:00
29:00
29:30

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

ETV

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

Design Squad Nation (E)

Putonghua News (HD)

Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

Putonghua Weather Report (HD) / Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

How the Universe Works (I) (ENG/CAN) (CE)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
Nigel Slater’s 12 Tastes of Christmas (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Crazy World Stories (CE) (HD)

Forensic Firsts (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG19L)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

Organic Nature Health Supplements Presents: The Bible
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG37L)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD) / World Market Update (E) (HD)
News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Do No Harm (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG19L) (HD)

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS



Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Thursday, 2013/12/19 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update (HD)

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update (HD)

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update (HD)

12:00 CCTV News - Live

13:00  Market Update (HD)

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update (HD)

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

17:30  Ben 10 Ultimate Alien (II)

18:00  Putonghua News (HD)

18:15  Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

18:20  Putonghua Weather Report (HD) / Putonghua News File (HD)
18:25  Financial Report (HD)

18:35  FIFA Football World (HD)

19:00  Hong Kong Connection (RTHK)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

20:00  Lonely Planet’s 1000 Ultimate Experiences (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
20:30  American’s Got Talent (VII) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)

21:30  World’s Weirdest Restaurants (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PGO6L)
22:.00  Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

22:30  BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

22:35  CYMA Presents: Revolution (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG26L)
23:35  World Market Update (E) (HD)



23:40  News Roundup (E) (HD)

23:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
24:00 Do No Harm (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG52L) (HD)

24:55  HOUSE (VII) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG19L) (HD)
25:50  Power Tracks (C)

26:00  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBSNEWS

29:30 CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Friday, 2013/12/20 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update (HD)

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update (HD)

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update (HD)

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Market Update (HD)

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update (HD)

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)
17:30  Max Steel (HD)

18:00  Putonghua News (HD)

18:15  Putonghua Financial Report (HD)
18:20  Putonghua Weather Report (HD) / Putonghua News File (HD)
18:25  Financial Report (HD)

18:35  Green Challenge: Golfing World

19:00  Classical Destinations (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)
19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)



19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

20:00  L.A. Frock Stars (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

20:30  America’s Got Talent (VII) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)

21:30  Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: Disney’s A
Christmas Carol (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG21L) (HD)

22:30  BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

22:35  Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: Disney’s A
Christmas Carol (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG21L) (HD) (Cont’d)

23:35  World Market Update (E) (HD)

23:40  News Roundup (E) (HD)

24:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

24:00  Michael Bublé¢’s Day Off (HD)

25:00  Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

25:30  Top Gear (XVII) (CE) (PG50L) (HD)

26:35  Museum Masters & Composers (HD)

27:00  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBSNEWS

29:30 CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Saturday, 2013/12/21 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg West

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

08:30  The Pulse (RTHK)

08:55  Ben & Holly's Little Kingdom

09:25  Bananas in Pyjamas

09:50  Mandarin MOD Top 10 (PTH) (C) (PG26L)

10:40  Marvel X-Men (PG26L)

11:10  Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

11:35  The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

12:00  Transworld Sport (HD)

13:00  Advocates of Change (C)

13:30 My Family’s Crazy Gap Year (C)

14:30 Brave New World with Stephen Hawking (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG19L)
(HD)



15:20
15:30
16:00
16:25
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:20
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

20:30
21:30

24:30
24:45
24:50
25:15
26:50
27:00
29:00
29:30

Power Tracks (C)

Euromaxx Architecture (ENG/CAN) (C)

Mike the Knight (HD)

Leonardo (II) (HD)

Real Life 101 (E) (HD)

Eco Company (III) (E) (HD)

Putonghua News Followed by Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

Police Report (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

China Ping An Online Motor Insurance Presents: America's Funniest
Home Videos (XXIII) (CE)

Deck the Balls Winter Wipeout (V) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)

Weekend Blockbuster: Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban™
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37L) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Modern Family (III) (C) (HD)

Late Late Show: 12 Dates of Christmas (C) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Sunday, 2013/12/22 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
06:30
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00

Eye to Eye

Asia Stars

Bloomberg Game Changers

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

News Review (RTHK)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Chinese Culture Subject Seminar: Part 12 (PTH)



09:55

10:10

10:40

11:10

11:50

13:00
13:55
14:45
15:10
15:35
15:55
16:20
16:45
17:10
17:35
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30

23:45
24:00
24:05
24:35

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Open University’s New Milestone

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Exploring Science: Environmental Studies in Hong Kong

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: ICT
2012: The OER University: Global Innovation for Sustainable
Education Futures (HD)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Investor Education Seminar: Investing High Interest Rate Investment
Product (CAN) (HD)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Intellectual Property vs Intellectual Property: The Impact of Legal
Translation/Interpretation (CAN) (HD)

Life on Fire (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Junior MasterChef Australia (I) (ENG/CAN) (C)

Eat Street (II) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

Sunday Sport

Young Justice Invasion (II) (HD)

Franklin and Friends (II)

Toon Disney: Disney’s Aladdin

Toon Disney: Disney’s 101 Dalmatians

Marvel Iron Man

Good Luck Charlie (II) (HD)

Putonghua News Followed by Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Jamie’s 30 Minute Meals (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Deadly Mission Madagascar (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

The Snowman and the Snowdog (CE) (HD)

Ice Age A Mammoth Christmas (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Wing Shing Photo Supplies Presents: Weekend Blockbuster: Rocky
Balboa (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

America's Got Talent (VI) (CE) (PG17L) (HD)



25:25  Globe Trekker (XV) (C) (PG19L) (HD)
26:30  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBSNEWS

2930 CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Monday, 2013/12/23 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 CCTV News - Live

10:00  Market Update (HD)

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update (HD)

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update (HD)

12:00 CCTV News - Live

13:00  Market Update (HD)

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update (HD)

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

17:30  The Amazing World of Gumball

18:00  Putonghua News (HD)

18:15  Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

18:20  Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/ Putonghua News File (HD)
18:25  Financial Report (HD)

18:35  World of Football

19:00  America’s Funniest Home Videos (XXIII) (CE)
19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
20:00  The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

20:30  Extreme Christmas Trees (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
21:30  Top Gear (XIX) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)



22:35
22:40
23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:55
25:45
26:00
29:00
29:30

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)
House (VIII) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG37L)
World Market Update (E) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
Do No Harm (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG52L) (HD)
Falling Skies (I) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG19L) (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Tuesday, 2013/12/24 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20
18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50

Taking Stock

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News (HD)
Putonghua E-News (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)
Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)
Let’s Get Inventin’ (V) (E) (HD)
Putonghua News (HD)
Putonghua Financial Report (HD)
Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/ Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

Football Asia

The Works (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)
Weather Report (E) (HD)



19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30

22:35
22:40

23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:55
25:25
25:50
26:00
29:00
29:30

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Chuck’s Week Off Mexico (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Heston’s Fantastical Christmas (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Wing Shing Photo Supplies Presents: Pearl Spectacular: Great Barrier
Reef (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

Tissot 160th Anniversary Presents: Elementary (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(HD) (PG37L)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD) / World Market Update (E) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Do No Harm (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG19L) (HD)

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

World of Football

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Wednesday, 2013/12/25 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
06:30
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:35
11:00
11:55
12:50
13:45
14:10
15:40
16:00
17:00

Thailand Attracts

The Real Brazil

Inside eBay

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

CCTV News - Live

City of Friends Christmas Special

Tom and Jerry Tales (II)

The Secret Life of Ice (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Nigel Slater’s Simple Christmas (C) (HD)

Jamie’s Best Ever Christmas (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Historic Walks (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

Holiday Feature: Good Luck Charlie It's Christmas (C) (HD)
Buzz & Tell

Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)



17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20
18:35
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
21:20
21:30
22:35

23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:55
25:45
26:00
29:00
29:30

Design Squad Nation (E)

Putonghua News (HD)

Putonghua Weather Report (HD) / Putonghua News File (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

How the Universe Works (I) (ENG/CAN) (CE)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
Nigellissima An Italian Inspired Christmas (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Crazy World Stories (CE) (HD)

Forensic Firsts (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG26L)

Organic Nature Health Supplements Presents: The Bible
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Do No Harm (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG19L) (HD)

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Thursday, 2013/12/26 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:30
11:55
12:50
13:45
14:10
15:50

Bloomberg Pursuits

Bloomberg Game Changers

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Placido Domingo My Greatest Roles (C)

Eat Street (II) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

Frozen Planet The Epic Journey (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Jamie’s Best Ever Christmas (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Baking Mad (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)

Holiday Feature: Desperately Seeking Santa (C) (HD)
Buzz & Tell



16:00
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20
18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:25
20:30
21:30
22:00
22:30
22:35
23:30
23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
25:40
26:00
29:00
29:30

Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

Ben 10 Ultimate Alien (II)

Putonghua News (HD)

Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

Putonghua Weather Report (HD) / Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

FIFA Football World (HD)

Hong Kong Connection (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Lonely Planet’s 1000 Ultimate Experiences (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Crazy World Stories (CE) (HD)

American’s Got Talent (VII) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)

World’s Weirdest Restaurants (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG26L)
Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

CYMA Presents: Revolution (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG26L)
Crazy World Stories (CE) (HD)

World Market Update (E) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Do No Harm (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD) (PG37L)

Museum Masters & Composers (HD)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Friday, 2013/12/27 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00

Taking Stock

Bloomberg West

NBC Nightly News (HD)
Putonghua E-News (HD)
CCTV News - Live
Market Update (HD)



10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20
18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:20
21:30

22:30
22:35

23:30
23:35
23:50
23:55
24:25
25:25
26:20
26:30
29:00
29:30

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Sesame Street (XXXXIII) (HD)

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

Max Steel (HD)

Putonghua News (HD)

Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

Putonghua Weather Report (HD) / Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

Green Challenge: Golfing World

Classical Destinations (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)
News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
L.A. Frock Stars (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

America’s Got Talent (VII) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)

Crazy World Stories (CE) (HD)

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: Cloudy with
a Chance of Meatballs (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: Cloudy with
a Chance of Meatballs (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (Cont’d)
World Market Update (E) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

Top Gear (XVII) (CE) (HD)

Art of Germany (C) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS



Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Saturday, 2013/12/28 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
08:55
09:25
09:50
10:40
11:10
11:35
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:30
15:20
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:20
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

20:30
21:30

24:35
24:50

Taking Stock

Bloomberg West

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

The Pulse (RTHK)

Ben & Holly's Little Kingdom

Bananas in Pyjamas

Mandarin MOD Top 10 (PTH) (C)

Marvel X-Men (PG26L)

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Transworld Sport (HD)

Advocates of Change (C)

My Family’s Crazy Gap Year (C)

Brave New World with Stephen Hawking (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Euromaxx Architecture (ENG/CAN) (C)

Mike the Knight (HD)

Green Lantern The Animated Series (HD)

Real Life 101 (E) (HD)

Eco Company (III) (E) (HD)

Putonghua News Followed by Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

Police Report (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

China Ping An Online Motor Insurance Presents: America's Funniest
Home Videos (XXIV) (CE) (HD)

Family Winter Wipeout (V) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)

Weekend Blockbuster: Harry Potter and the Goblet of Fire™
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37L) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)



24:55
26:35
27:00
29:00
29:30

Late Late Show: Bride Wars (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG16L) (HD)
Museum Masters & Composers (HD)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Sunday, 2013/12/29 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00

10:00

10:30

10:35

11:20

12:05

13:00
13:55
14:45
15:10
15:35
15:55
16:20
16:45
17:10
17:35

Eye to Eye

Bloomberg Game Changers

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

News Review (RTHK)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Trends in Global Politics and Economics

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Pre-Qin Literature (PTH/CAN)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Realizing the Dream of an Education (CAN)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Consolidate and Promote the Status of Hong Kong as a
Transportation Centre (CAN)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Investor Education Seminar: Analysing Investment and Risk
Management (CAN) (HD)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: Sex,
Gender and Translation (CAN) (HD)

Life on Fire (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Junior MasterChef Australia (I) (ENG/CAN) (C)

Eat Street (II) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

Sunday Sport

Young Justice Invasion (II) (HD) (PG26L)

Franklin and Friends (II)

Toon Disney: Disney’s Aladdin

Toon Disney: Disney’s 101 Dalmatians

Star Wars The Clone Wars (IV) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

Good Luck Charlie (IIT) (HD)



18:00
18:15
18:30
19:00

19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:35
21:30

25:00
25:15
25:20
25:45
26:30
29:00
29:30

Putonghua News Followed by Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Jamie’s 30 Minute Meals (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

China Ping An Online Motor Insurance Presents: Financial Review
2013 (CE) (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Deadly Mission Madagascar (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

The Amazing Race (XX) (CE) (HD)

FWD Insurance Presents: Weekend Blockbuster: The Lord of the
Rings The Fellowship of the Ring (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)
News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Financial Review 2013 (CE) (HD)

America's Got Talent (VI) (CE) (PG32L) (HD)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Monday, 2013/12/30 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
14:00
14:03
15:58

Bloomberg West

Future of Energy

NBC Nightly News (HD)
Putonghua E-News (HD)
CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)



16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20
18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30

21:30
22:35
22:40
23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:55
25:45
26:00
29:00
29:30

Zingzillas (II) (HD)

Doozers (HD)

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

The Amazing World of Gumbeall

Putonghua News (HD)

Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/ Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

World of Football

America’s Funniest Home Videos (XXIII) (CE)
News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
Planet Cake (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

China Ping An Online Motor Insurance Presents: World Review 2013
(CE) (HD)

Top Gear (XIX) (CE) (HD) (PG25L)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

House (VIII) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37L) (HD)
World Market Update (E) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)
Harry’s Law (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG19L)

Falling Skies (I) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Tuesday, 2013/12/31 (Hong Kong local time)

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00

Taking Stock

Bloomberg West

NBC Nightly News (HD)
Putonghua E-News (HD)
CCTV News - Live
Market Update (HD)



10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:25
18:00
18:15
18:20
18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30

21:30

22:35
22:40

23:35
23:40
23:45
24:05
24:10
25:05
25:30
25:55
26:00
26:55
27:50
28:15

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Market Update (HD)

Zingzillas (II) (HD)

Doozers (HD)

Kung Fu Panda Legends of Awesomeness (HD)

Bang Goes the Theory (VII) (E) (HD)

Putonghua News (HD)

Putonghua Financial Report (HD)

Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/ Putonghua News File (HD)
Financial Report (HD)

Football Asia

The Works (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E) (HD)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Chuck’s Week Off Mexico (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

China Ping An Online Motor Insurance Presents: Hong Kong Review
2013 (CE) (HD)

Wing Shing Photo Supplies Presents: Pearl Spectacular: Great Barrier
Reef (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace (HD)

Tissot 160th Anniversary Presents: Elementary (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(PG26L) (HD)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)

World Market Update (E) (HD)

News Roundup (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live (HD)

Harry’s Law (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG19L)

Advocates of Change (C)

World of Football

Power Tracks (C)

Pearl Spectacular: Great Barrier Reef (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Hong Kong Review 2013 (CE) (HD)

Chuck’s Week Off Mexico (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Football Asia



28:45  Power Tracks (C)
29:00 TVBSNEWS
29:30 CCTV NEWS

-Programmes are subject to be changed by the station

-Classification Of Programmes

PG - Parental Guidance Programmes

M - Mature

E - English subtitling

C - Traditional Chinese subtitling

S - Traditional and Simplified Chinese subtitling

CE - Traditional Chinese and English subtitling

SE - English, Traditional and Simplified Chinese subtitling

-Some programmes broadcast after 8:30pm yet to be as PG or M, in accordance with the
Commercial Television Code Of Practice on Programmes Standards. On-air warning

messages will appear before the screening of such programmes.



